S001175 - SOL'S JUNE - MENS SHORTS

S001175 SOL'S JUNE - MEN'S SHORTS

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./O
Taillenweite (B)
Schrittlange (A)

LR L LLL LR

FARBEN:

. Black . French Navy

JOLS

the fair spirit

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

240 g/m?

Qualitat

80% Baumwolle - 20% Polyester

Stil

elastischer Bund

2 Seitentaschen
Dekorationsvorschlage:

Stickerei, Flex, Warmepresse, Siebdruck
Ursprungsland:

China, Bangladesh

&) B8 A& X

[E2025: s. 242
[E2024: s. 476

S M L XL 2XL
30 30 30 30 30
36 38 40 42 44
25 25 25 25 25

3XL
30
46
25
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